
Payment ID :

GMIS187438

9162262

Customer Name : เขตพื้นที่การศึกษามัธยมศึ

Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

CTF037  Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report

Effective Date : 08/08/2022

Print Date : 08/08/2022 Print Time : 17:35:39

( Detail Part)

Datatype : IGDT03 Page 1 of

Customer ID :

 3

Customer Ref# : 2022080847282449

Upload Date : 08/08/2022

Service Name : KTB iPay Direct 03

Narrative : THE SECONDARY

Sending Bank/Branch/Account : 006/0905/9056042130

Debit Date : 08/08/2022

KTB Account Transferred

006-0059/0059 - KRASRUANG SUEKSATHIKAN BR.

Item Bank-Branch Account Name Srv Type Tr. Amt Approve.AmtRef. No.PromptPay System FeeAmt NetAmtAccount No

006-0059 00590145002 นางสาวกันต์กมล สุวรร 14 C 28,420.00Direct Credit 3960200051802 0.001 28,420.00 28,420.00

1 0.00 28,420.0028,420.0028,420.00

006-0763/0763 - BIG C PATTANI BRANCH

Item Bank-Branch Account Name Srv Type Tr. Amt Approve.AmtRef. No.PromptPay System FeeAmt NetAmtAccount No

006-0763 07630477716 น.ส.ไซกะ แวและ 14 C 690.00Direct Credit 1940300157282 0.001 690.00 690.00

1 0.00 690.00690.00690.00

006-0905/0905 - NARATHIWAT BR.

Item Bank-Branch Account Name Srv Type Tr. Amt Approve.AmtRef. No.PromptPay System FeeAmt NetAmtAccount No

006-0905 09050939171 นายทศพล เจริญสุข 14 C 2,940.00Direct Credit 1969900134958 0.001 2,940.00 2,940.00

006-0905 09050304915 นางพนิตนาฎ ยอมเต็ม 14 C 22,350.00Direct Credit 3960200050989 0.002 22,350.00 22,350.00

006-0905 09056042211 เงินอุดหนุนทั่วไป รร 14 C 12,000.00Direct Credit เงินยืมราชการ 0.003 12,000.00 12,000.00

006-0905 09050907687 น.ส.นิตยา ย่างกุ้ง 14 C 9,050.00Direct Credit 1969900143523 0.004 9,050.00 9,050.00

006-0905 09050677169 น.ส.ณัฐกฤตา โอชาอัมพ 14 C 27,580.00Direct Credit เงินยืมราชการ 0.005 27,580.00 27,580.00

006-0905 09051302045 นาง จิรนันต์ วุฒิสมั 14 C 30,000.00Direct Credit 3961100240906 0.006 30,000.00 30,000.00

006-0905 09051312083 จริยา อารง 14 C 19,800.00Direct Credit 3961200065511 0.007 19,800.00 19,800.00

7 0.00 123,720.00123,720.00123,720.00



Payment ID :

GMIS187438

9162262

Customer Name : เขตพื้นที่การศึกษามัธยมศึ

Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

CTF037  Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report

Effective Date : 08/08/2022

Print Date : 08/08/2022 Print Time : 17:35:39

( Detail Part)

Datatype : IGDT03 Page 2 of

Customer ID :

 3

Customer Ref# : 2022080847282449

Upload Date : 08/08/2022

Service Name : KTB iPay Direct 03

Narrative : THE SECONDARY

Sending Bank/Branch/Account : 006/0905/9056042130

Debit Date : 08/08/2022

006-0909/0909 - YALA BR.

Item Bank-Branch Account Name Srv Type Tr. Amt Approve.AmtRef. No.PromptPay System FeeAmt NetAmtAccount No

006-0909 09090859225 น.ส.ฮาซีเยาะ วรรณมาต 14 C 4,750.00Direct Credit 1940300122616 0.001 4,750.00 4,750.00

1 0.00 4,750.004,750.004,750.00

006-0915/0915 - NIPATUTIT 2 BRANCH

Item Bank-Branch Account Name Srv Type Tr. Amt Approve.AmtRef. No.PromptPay System FeeAmt NetAmtAccount No

006-0915 09150229605 นายสุรศักดิ์ เกลี้ยง 14 C 6,580.00Direct Credit 3900400069870 0.001 6,580.00 6,580.00

1 0.00 6,580.006,580.006,580.00

006-0928/0928 - NA THAWI BR.

Item Bank-Branch Account Name Srv Type Tr. Amt Approve.AmtRef. No.PromptPay System FeeAmt NetAmtAccount No

006-0928 09280053701 น.ส.เนตรทราย คงอนุวั 14 C 6,680.00Direct Credit 3900400325043 0.001 6,680.00 6,680.00

1 0.00 6,680.006,680.006,680.00

006-0929/0929 - CHAROEN PRADIT BR.

Item Bank-Branch Account Name Srv Type Tr. Amt Approve.AmtRef. No.PromptPay System FeeAmt NetAmtAccount No

006-0929 09290523654 น.ส. พิชญานันท์ เพชร 14 C 16,480.00Direct Credit 1959900123298 0.001 16,480.00 16,480.00

1 0.00 16,480.0016,480.0016,480.00
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 Payment Total

187,320.00

0.00

13

0.00

0.00

187,320.00

0.00

0.00

187,320.00

187,320.00

187,320.00

0

13

187,320.00

0.00Grand Total Non-City

Grand Total

Grand Total City

Total KTB Account Transfer

Total Interbank Account Transfer

Total PromptPay Transfer

0.00187,320.0013 187,320.00187,320.00

0.000.000 0.000.00

0.000.000.000 0.00

  Company Part

Bank-Branch Account No Name
Type Amount Type

Item
Amount

Transaction Commission

1 006-0905 9056042130 เขตพื้นที่การศึกษามัธยมศึกษา เขต 15 D 187,320.00 D 0.00

C 0.00 C 0.00

0.00187,320.00

Item User ID Trans Date Trans Time

User Detail

1 MK7295848@GMIS187438 08/08/2022 17:07:43

2 AR7295742@GMIS187438 08/08/2022 17:13:57

3 AR7292866@GMIS187438 08/08/2022 17:18:05

- End of report -


